

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Issue suit summons to defendant to appear and answer the claim and to file the written statement of his defence, if any within 30 days from the date of service of summons on that defendant.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 2

VP filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 3

List of documents seen and filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 4

Address pursis seen.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 6

Interim application affidavit filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

Suit ffidavit filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

No caveat ffidavit filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-001312-2024

RCS 234/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 9

No suit pending ffidavit filed.

Date: 26/09/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.