

CNR NO. MHPU13-001312-2024

RCS 234/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 10

Taken on board allowed.

Date: 04/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 11

Production allowed.

Date: 04/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 12

List of documents seen and filed.

Date: 04/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 13

Issue notice to defendant.

Date: 04/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 14

Affidavit in support of exh. 13 filed.

Date: 04/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.