

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 19**

VP. by Adv. Jyoti Y. Jagtap for defendant no. 2 filed.

Date: 23/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)  
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 20**

Address pursis by defendant no. 2 seen.

Date: 23/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)  
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 21**

Adjournment application by defendant no. 2 allowed.

Date: 23/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)  
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Saswad.