

Order Below Exh. No. 38

Heard. Statusquo extended till next date as prayed.

Date : 02.07.2026

(R.A.Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad.

Order Below Exh. No. 39

Plaintiff filed VP- Filed.

Date : 02.07.2026

(R.A.Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad.

Order Below Exh. No. 40

The application is filed by plaintiff for adjournment. Hence, application is allowed.

Date : 02.07.2026

(R.A.Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad.

Order Below Exh. No. 41

LOD Seen.

Date : 02.07.2026

(R.A.Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad.